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8.0 A Symphonic Programme:National Symphony Orchestra of
‘America, Tehaikovski’s Sym-
phony No. 3 in D Major, Op, 29
(*Polish’’)
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.26 Personalities on Parade:
Frankie Carle (pianist)
9.40 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
9.52 Drury Lane Memories10.0 Close down

Friday. April 27Te. ae1070 ke. 280 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
3. 0 For Ever Young :4.30 Health and Beauty
(Marina)6.45 Uncle Tom and the Merry-makers
6.15 London News
6.30 Music You Should Hear
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
7.45 The Talisman Ring8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices

The Man I Might Have8. 5
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Rank Outsider
9. 5&5 Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Andre Lenoir-Hero of German
Occupied Paris
10. 0
dit
11. 0
Sports Review (Bill Mere-
London News

ZEB ee,
6.
‘aa
70, 8.45 a.m. London News

7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane e
10.15 Songs of Good Cheer
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter’s sessicn
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
Persona| Problems
Home Service session
For Ever Young
Health and Beauty sessionChildren’s session
London News
Musical Movie Quiz
The Rains Came
Here Are the Facts
The Talisman RingCurrent Ceiling Prices ,The Man 1! Might Have
rried

8.20 Susan Lee
9.0 Doctor Mac
8.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Andre Lenoir, Hero of German
Occupied Paris
9.30 New Recordings
10. 0 One Man’s Family
11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
0 Health Talk
0 Breakfast Club
O Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices
QO Judy and Jane5 Piano Parade
30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter's session
(Elizabeh Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 and 1.15 p.m. London News
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 Home Service session
Pg
5 2
O For Ever Young
30 Celebrity Interlude4.30 Health and Beauty-gession
(Joan)
5. 0 Robinson Crusoe Junior
6. 0 Places in the News (Teddy
Grundy)6.15 London News
6.30 The Dickens Ciub: Oliver
Twist

6.
7.
8.
9.
9.3
10.
10.1
10.

---

6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Heré Are the Facts
7.45 Scrap Book8.0 The Man 1! Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Dr.
Marcus Whitman-Medical Mis-
sionary to the Indians
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Radio Nightcaps (Jack
Maybury)
11. 0 London News

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk9..0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Radio Sunshine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Lunchéon Melodies
2.15 Personal Problems
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)3.0 For Ever Young4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)4.45 Children’s session

@. 0 Selected from the Shelveg
6.15 London News
6.30 Meditation
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 Here Are the Facts
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Man | Might Have
Married
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 The Sunbeams’ Cameo
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine: Typhus
Vaccine Experiment
110. 0 The Telephone Sports Quiz
10.15 Pedigree Stakes
10.30 Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie)11. 0 London News

22 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m, Variety
6.15 London News
6.45 The Talisman Ring
7.15 The Rains Came
7.30 The Man I Might HaveeMarried
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 For Ever Young
8.20 Susan Lee
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine — The
Story of Blood Plasma
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport (Fred Murphy)
10. 0 Close down

IMPORTANT
NEWS!

"Theuseofanabrasivecleanerwilleven?
cuallydestroy chesurfaceof any bach:"

ReportbyIndusurIalchemlse

Toucannotseechem10firstbue
che fine mlcroscoplc scratches
made by an abrasIve .cleanser
slowlybutsurelywearawaythe

glazedsurfaceofYourbath. Nowchanks
C0BachexchenewliquidbathcleanerYou
cancleanYourbatheaslly.qulcklyandwlch
perfect safety AskYourgrocerfor

BATHEXThe

Non-Abrasive
BATHCLEANER

Anocher
TidY HOUSE
Product

3 otherJidy#ouse Products
FURNEXLiquidVeneer
HANDEX HandProtector
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ:Agents:S.A: Smith Coa,Led,Auckland

BathexSon/

AbtasiveDATH�

(CLeaher:

ForLongWear_

Ask Your Boot:
Repairer to Fit
LongLasting

RubberExideSoles and Heels

TRADE EnZIDE MARK

Enzide Rubber Soles and Heels ensure comfort
and economy.

Manufacturedby TheLatex Rubber Co.Ltd,Christchurch:Trade Enquiries Invited:

hbu
0

Thoughdeadly to germs
Dettol isgentleandkind
to you: On the cut Or
scratch that may fester; in
the room from which sick-
ness may spread, on your
own handswhen you act as
nurse indeed, whenever
infection threatens; u$�
Dettol promptly and
regularly.

'DETTOL
TRADEMARK

THE Modern Antiseptic
Reckltt & Colman (New Zealand) Ltd.,
Bond Street, Dunedin. D 49

Antiseptic
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